
December 2024 
It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of 

the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education 

in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to 

educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster 

ownership of each individual’s Catholic faith. 
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 

3 

 

4 

 

5 

 

6 7 

   

MS Basketball 

Game vs.  

HOB @ TBS 

5/6pm 

 
Mass 10:15am 

& 1:55pm 

MS Soccer Game  

@ Key Largo 

11am/12:30pm 

 

 

8 

 

 

 

9 

 

 

10 

 

 

11 

 

 

12 

 

 

13 

 

 

14 

 

 

Mass 10:15am 

& 1:55pm 
 

MS Boys 

Soccer @ HOB 

4:15pm  

MS Soccer Game  

@ Sugarloaf 

5/6:30pm 

MS Basketball 

Game vs. 

Marathon @ TBS 

6/7pm 

MS Basketball 

Game @ 

Plantation Key 

5/6pm 

High School 

Dedication 

9:15am 

 

 

 

15 16 

 

17 

 

18 

 

19 

 

20 

 

21 

  

NO BEYOND  

THE BELL 
 

Christmas 

Program @ KWHS 

Auditorium 

6pm & 7pm 

MS Basketball 

Game vs.  

Sigsbee @ TBS 

5/6pm 

NO BEYOND  

THE BELL 
 

1:00PM EARLY 

DISMISSAL 
 

Polar Express Day 

Pre-K 3 – 5th 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

 

 

22 

 

 

23 

 

24 

 

25 

 

26 

 

27 

 

28 

 
NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 
Christmas 

NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

 

 

29 30 

 

31 

 

1 

 

2 

 

3 

 

4 

 
NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 

NO SCHOOL 

 
 

Athletic Practices Clubs General Information Save the Date 

Basketball: See email & bugle 

updates 

Chess Club: 3rd-6th: Friday 3-4pm 

Library 
Dec. 11: Holiday Trolley 

Jan 26 – Feb 1st – 

Catholic Schools Week 

Soccer: See email & bugle updates Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed  Feb. 1st – Rock N Roast 

MS Girls Strength Class: Sunday 

12pm-2pm 

Running Club: 2nd & Up 3:30-4:00pm 

Wed 
  

 
Art Club: Tues. K: 3:30-4pm   

2nd – 4-4:30pm 
  

 
Art Club: Thurs. 1st – 3:30-4pm 

3rd – 4-4:30pm 
  

 

https://www.calendarlabs.com/holidays/us/christmas.php

