December 2024

It is the mission of The Basilica School to provide children of the Lower Florida Keys an affordable, quality Catholic education in a Christ-centered learning environment. This mission aims to educate the whole person-spirit, mind and body and to foster ownership of each individual's Catholic faith.

			ownership of eac	II IIIQIVIQUAI 5 CA	CHOILC LAICH.	
SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
			MS Basketball Game vs. HOB @ TBS 5/6pm		Mass 10:15am & 1:55pm	MS Soccer Game @ Key Largo 11am/12:30pm
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
	Mass 10:15am & 1:55pm MS Boys Soccer @ HOB 4:15pm	MS Soccer Game @ Sugarloaf 5/6:30pm	MS Basketball Game vs. Marathon @ TBS 6/7pm	MS Basketball Game @ Plantation Key 5/6pm	High School Dedication 9:15am	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		NO BEYOND THE BELL Christmas Program @ KWHS Auditorium 6pm & 7pm	MS Basketball Game vs. Sigsbee @ TBS 5/6pm	NO BEYOND THE BELL 1:00PM EARLY DISMISSAL Polar Express Day Pre-K 3 - 5th	NO SCHOOL	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	Christmas	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	
29	30	31	1	2	3	4
	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	NO SCHOOL	
Athletic Practices		Clubs		General Informati	on Save t	the Date
Basketball: See email & bugle updates		Chess Club: 3 rd -6 th : Friday 3-4pm Library				5 - Feb 1 st - ic Schools Week
Soccer: See email & bugle updates		Running Club: K & 1 3-3:30pm Wed			Feb. 1	st - Rock N Roast
MS Girls Strength Class: Sunday 12pm-2pm		Running Club: 2 nd & Up 3:30-4:00pm Wed				
		Art Club: Tues. K: 3:30-4pm 2 nd - 4-4:30pm				
		Art Club: Thurs. 3rd - 4-4:30pm	1 st - 3:30-4pm			